

SALASAR ALLOY & STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Purchase Order

NITROAIR ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 001, New ujwala Building, Church Road, Rameshwadi, Badlapur West MUMBAI - 421503 MAHARASHTRA Contact No. : 7208066681 Email Id : service@nitroairengineers.com GST : 27AAGCN5509G1ZF			Purchase Order No : CSS - 01320 Purchase Order Date : 16/03/2020 Refrance No : Exchange Rate : 1.00 Prepared By : Vishal Hedau				
Sr.No	Item Name	HSN Code	Expected	Unit	Quantity	Rs. Rate	Rs. Amount
1	PRE FILTER ELEMENT (NAEPL0216) (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS	2.00	5,812.100	11,624.20
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
2	ORF FILTER ELEMENT (NAEPL0216) (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS	2.00	6,194.950	12,389.90
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
3	1” FINE FILTER ELEMENT 0.01 M (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS	2.00	5,937.500	11,875.00
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
4	1”ANGLE VALVE (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS	4.00	5,329.500	21,318.00
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
5	1” 3 WAY VALVE SPARE KIT (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS.	1.00	1,358.500	1,358.50
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
6	¼”NC SOLENOID VALVE (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS.	8.00	1,828.750	14,630.00
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate
7	½” ADV VALVE (NITROGEN PLANT)		16/03/20	NOS	2.00	4,702.500	9,405.00
Last 5 Purchase Transaction of Item							
Order No	Date	Party Code	Party Name		Quantity	Rate	Crncy & Rate

Works :- E-9, MIDC Industrial Area Butibori - 441108.

Purchase Order

NITROAIR ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 001, New ujwala Building, Church Road, Rameshwadi, Badlapur West MUMBAI - 421503 MAHARASHTRA Contact No. : 7208066681 Email Id : service@nitroairengineers.com GST : 27AAGCN5509G1ZF			Purchase Order No : CSS - 01320 Purchase Order Date : 16/03/2020 Refrance No : Exchange Rate : 1.00 Prepared By : Vishal Hedau
--	--	--	---

Sr.No	Item Name	HSN Code	Expected	Unit	Quantity	Rs. Rate	Rs. Amount
Payment Term		Against	Days	%			
100% Advance Payment at the time of Order		Invoice	1	100			
					Basic Amount		82,600.60
					SGST %		7,434.06
					CGST %		7,434.06
					Round Off		0.28
					Total Amount		97,469.00

Term and Conditions : 1. PACKING + FREIGHT CHARGES EXTRA
2. DELIVERY- 3 TO 4 WEEK

Order Amendment Details

Amend No	Entry Date & Time	Do No	Do Date	ItemName	Quantity	Rate
0	17/03/2020 11:36:00AM	1320	2020-03-16	¼"NC SOLENOID VALVE	8.00	1,828.7500
		1320	2020-03-16	½" ADV VALVE	2.00	4,702.5000
		1320	2020-03-16	1" 3 WAY VALVE SPARE KIT	1.00	1,358.5000
		1320	2020-03-16	1" FINE FILTER ELEMENT 0.01 M	2.00	5,937.5000
		1320	2020-03-16	1"ANGLE VALVE	4.00	5,329.5000
		1320	2020-03-16	ORF FILTER ELEMENT (NAEPL0216)	2.00	6,194.9500
		1320	2020-03-16	PRE FILTER ELEMENT (NAEPL0216)	2.00	5,812.1000